
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/13/19 to 01/18/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/13/19 to 01/18/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/13/19 to 01/18/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1437.5156 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5485.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.10% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1558.5313 / $ 

298.2350
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2500.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 108.42% / 20.75%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

45.58%

Gross Profit $ 4587.7559 Total Trades 42

Gross Loss ($ 3150.2402) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 3.641 Winning Rate 28.57%

Profit Factor 1.456 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.515 / 0.326

Avg Winning Trade 382.3130 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (105.0080) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 34.2266 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1455.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 254.9277) Avg Losing Bars 10

Total Net Profit $ 1844.7188 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5485.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.41% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1005.5938 / $ 

228.5110
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2500.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 54.51% / 12.39%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

45.58%

Gross Profit $ 3534.9961 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 1690.2773) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 4.415 Winning Rate 32.14%

Profit Factor 2.091 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.968 / 0.741

Avg Winning Trade 392.7773 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (88.9620) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 65.8828 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1455.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 180.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 407.1719) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5485.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.31%) Buy/Hold % Gain 4.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1407.1719 / $ 

386.7388
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2500.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (345.60%) / (94.98%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

45.58%

Gross Profit $ 1052.7578 Total Trades 14

Gross Loss ($ 1459.9297) Winning Trades 3

Avg win/Avg loss 2.644 Winning Rate 21.43%

Profit Factor 0.721 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.409 / (0.219)

Avg Winning Trade 350.9193 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (132.7209) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 29.0837) Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 574.9941 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 254.9316) Avg Losing Bars 12

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 01/14/2019 06:58 Sell 6530.5000 01/14/2019 07:09 6541.2500 (230.0000) (230.0000) 11

2 01/14/2019 07:28 Buy 6554.0000 01/14/2019 07:48 6559.5000 95.0000 (135.0000) 20

3 01/14/2019 07:55 Buy 6567.0000 01/14/2019 08:00 6563.0000 (95.0000) (230.0000) 5

4 01/14/2019 08:50 Buy 6572.0000 01/14/2019 08:53 6566.5239 (124.5215) (354.5215) 3

5 01/14/2019 09:14 Buy 6569.5000 01/14/2019 09:30 6566.0000 (84.9941) (439.5156) 16

6 01/14/2019 09:44 Buy 6570.7500 01/14/2019 10:00 6565.7915 (114.1699) (553.6855) 16

7 01/14/2019 10:31 Buy 6572.7500 01/14/2019 10:53 6570.5161 (59.6797) (613.3652) 22

8 01/14/2019 11:15 Sell 6562.2500 01/14/2019 11:42 6563.2500 (35.0020) (648.3672) 27

9 01/14/2019 12:05 Buy 6568.5000 01/14/2019 12:07 6566.9785 (45.4375) (693.8047) 2

10 01/14/2019 12:23 Buy 6573.5000 01/14/2019 12:29 6568.7500 (110.0078) (803.8125) 6

11 01/15/2019 06:29 Buy 6577.7500 01/15/2019 07:11 6651.2500 1455.0000 651.1875 42

12 01/15/2019 08:23 Sell 6642.2500 01/15/2019 08:37 6648.7500 (145.0000) 506.1875 14

13 01/15/2019 08:55 Buy 6662.0000 01/15/2019 09:28 6678.7500 320.0000 826.1875 33

14 01/15/2019 10:06 Buy 6679.5000 01/15/2019 10:47 6679.0000 (25.0000) 801.1875 41

15 01/15/2019 11:01 Buy 6683.2500 01/15/2019 11:04 6676.4932 (150.1367) 651.0508 3

16 01/15/2019 11:09 Sell 6675.5000 01/15/2019 11:50 6655.0000 394.9961 1046.0469 41

17 01/15/2019 12:27 Buy 6666.5000 01/15/2019 12:59 6681.7500 290.0000 1336.0469 32

18 01/16/2019 06:32 Buy 6697.2500 01/16/2019 07:18 6720.2500 445.0000 1781.0469 46

19 01/16/2019 07:50 Sell 6694.7500 01/16/2019 08:10 6694.0000 0.0000 1781.0469 20

20 01/16/2019 08:32 Buy 6704.0000 01/16/2019 08:46 6702.5000 (45.0000) 1736.0469 14

21 01/16/2019 09:03 Sell 6685.2500 01/16/2019 09:12 6693.0000 (170.0000) 1566.0469 9

22 01/16/2019 09:37 Sell 6679.5000 01/16/2019 09:43 6689.5000 (215.0000) 1351.0469 6

23 01/16/2019 10:06 Sell 6689.0000 01/16/2019 10:48 6692.0000 (75.0000) 1276.0469 42

24 01/16/2019 11:21 Buy 6699.5000 01/16/2019 11:52 6699.9619 (5.7617) 1270.2852 31

25 01/16/2019 12:10 Sell 6697.0000 01/16/2019 12:21 6699.7500 (70.0039) 1200.2813 11

26 01/16/2019 12:25 Sell 6694.0000 01/16/2019 12:55 6689.1118 82.7637 1283.0449 30

27 01/17/2019 06:33 Buy 6660.0000 01/17/2019 07:09 6677.5000 335.0020 1618.0469 36

28 01/17/2019 07:12 Buy 6684.5000 01/17/2019 07:18 6682.7500 (50.0000) 1568.0469 6

29 01/17/2019 07:56 Buy 6686.2500 01/17/2019 08:25 6688.7500 35.0000 1603.0469 29

30 01/17/2019 08:34 Buy 6696.0000 01/17/2019 08:46 6690.7046 (120.9082) 1482.1387 12

31 01/17/2019 09:13 Buy 6693.7500 01/17/2019 09:21 6687.7500 (134.9980) 1347.1406 8

32 01/17/2019 09:33 Buy 6693.5000 01/17/2019 09:46 6689.7500 (90.0000) 1257.1406 13

33 01/17/2019 09:55 Sell 6686.0000 01/17/2019 10:11 6690.2500 (100.0000) 1157.1406 16

34 01/17/2019 10:29 Buy 6695.0000 01/17/2019 10:41 6691.2861 (89.2773) 1067.8633 12

35 01/17/2019 11:02 Buy 6692.7500 01/17/2019 11:21 6689.2295 (85.4141) 982.4492 19

36 01/17/2019 12:50 Sell 6716.2500 01/17/2019 12:59 6728.2466 (254.9277) 727.5215 9

37 01/18/2019 07:41 Buy 6776.7500 01/18/2019 08:14 6803.0000 509.9941 1237.5156 33

38 01/18/2019 08:28 Buy 6812.7500 01/18/2019 08:50 6804.5000 (180.0000) 1057.5156 22

39 01/18/2019 08:59 Buy 6813.0000 01/18/2019 09:07 6809.7500 (80.0000) 977.5156 8

40 01/18/2019 09:12 Buy 6813.2500 01/18/2019 09:47 6816.5000 50.0000 1027.5156 35

41 01/18/2019 10:25 Sell 6812.5000 01/18/2019 11:52 6783.0000 575.0000 1602.5156 87

42 01/18/2019 12:24 Sell 6781.0000 01/18/2019 12:36 6788.5000 (165.0000) 1437.5156 12
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